Position

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Deputy Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Captain-Tier 2
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant-Tier 2
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$366,437
$320,887
$303,613
$290,969
$285,449
$284,666
$283,799
$280,089
$269,325
$264,400
$263,059
$262,737
$261,445
$260,697
$256,593
$255,473
$248,680
$247,545
$241,687
$241,608
$238,961
$235,562
$234,100
$232,263
$232,125
$229,176
$229,150
$227,566
$217,756
$214,504

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,716
$41,738
$49,607
$59,804
$53,068
$47,281
$62,522
$50,567
$45,023
$52,739
$60,866
$40,104
$50,903
$55,533
$57,969
$39,539
$55,449
$48,469
$53,276
$40,448
$38,874
$50,542
$45,984
$46,789
$55,210
$44,462
$51,921
$50,036
$45,150
$49,248



Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Systems Specialist

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher llI

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Support Srvs Mgr

Police Officer

Police Officer

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$208,657
$206,054
$205,206
$200,804
$199,560
$198,666
$198,403
$194,697
$192,908
$192,629
$191,965
$189,725
$188,908
$188,359
$184,891
$181,243
$181,147
$179,019
$177,928
$177,795
$175,817
$174,306
$171,883
$171,503
$170,929
$170,282
$169,766
$167,247
$167,076
$164,374
$163,809
$163,521

$44,236
$43,146
$44,018
$35,611
$50,785
$45,310
$50,785
$36,448
$45,289
$23,123
$45,904
$48,525
$48,063
$51,420
$46,700
$29,858
$31,482
$46,541
$44,706
$50,733
$48,173
$25,631
$37,380
$21,109
$48,417
$29,759
$37,626
$50,951
$43,943
$20,670
$31,142
$47,417



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher llI
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Lead Public Safety Dispatcher

Public Safety Dispatcher llI
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Crime Analyst

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$162,852
$162,010
$160,877
$157,321
$156,551
$156,332
$155,919
$154,700
$153,983
$153,664
$153,065
$151,364
$151,047
$150,665
$148,446
$148,305
$146,791
$146,429
$146,282
$145,427
$143,519
$142,471
$141,371
$141,334
$138,060
$136,346
$135,979
$134,328
$129,238
$128,861
$127,937
$127,374

$35,406
$34,325
$32,917
$31,483
$45,629
$45,329
$44,982
$43,694
$35,280
$48,614
$25,263
$48,870
$29,701
$30,567
$23,270
$44,726
$48,826
$44,726
$24,899
$49,417
$35,282
$39,146
$30,375
$31,087
$29,289
$21,051
$49,418
$35,699
$44,059
$47,858
$37,037
$16,090



Police Media/Comm Rel Coord

Police Records Specialist
Police Records Specialist
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Community Services Officer
Property & Evidence Specialist
Lead Police Records Specialist
Police Records Supervisor
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Records Specialist
Police Records Specialist
Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services Officer
Lead Police Records Specialist
Community Services Officer
Executive Assistant

Analyst |

Community Services Officer
Systems Specialist
Community Services Officer
Police Records Specialist
Police Records Specialist
Administrative Aide
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Assistant lii-Uniformed
Systems Specialist

Secretary

Police Officer

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$127,036
$123,198
$116,896
$116,011
$115,760
$114,918
$111,457
$111,011
$109,524
$108,364
$107,876
$107,271
$106,495
$106,451
$106,286
$106,101
$103,718
$102,928
$102,077
$97,921
$97,722
$97,519
$96,495
$92,788
$91,326
$90,062
$87,681
$77,690
$77,280
$76,699
$76,693
$75,866

$24,482
$23,450
$16,608
$48,485
$23,186
$47,604
$22,885
$26,781
$16,423
$34,384
$16,348
$29,701
$22,266
$21,038
$23,049
$33,796
$23,259
$23,861
$34,356
$24,908
$23,254
$23,139
$22,421
$33,461
$16,731
$33,133
$44,691
$34,892
$21,570
$12,029
$25,071
$11,165



Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Lead Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Office Assistant Il

Police Officer

Hourly - Police Reserve
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Hourly - Skilled Trades IlI
Lead Police Records Specialist
Hourly - Public Safety Disp Il
Office Assistant IlI

Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp
Police Records Specialist
Hourly - Public Safety Disp Il
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Police Assistant |
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Police Assistant Il
Hourly - Police Reserve
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Hourly - Police Assistant |
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Hourly - Police Reserve

Hourly - Rec Specialist

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$75,316
$74,739
$73,505
$72,401
$66,844
$64,570
$62,938
$62,554
$62,279
$62,234
$61,856
$58,490
$50,188
$41,326
$40,981
$40,437
$40,366
$40,193
$38,062
$32,134
$30,722
$30,075
$29,023
$27,599
$27,045
$25,686
$24,842
$23,307
$22,440
$21,623
$21,388
$20,925

$13,444
$16,046
$21,846
$15,876
$16,611
$23,642
$30,582
$0
$11,464
$5,970
$9,141
$12,516
$17,348
$0
$10,561
$0
$20,988
$5,384
$12,123
$2,362
$0

$0
$8,285
$0

$0

$0
$3,195
$2,675
$0
$3,996
$0

$0



Hourly - Police Assistant |
Hourly - Police Assistant |
Police Officer

Police Officer

Hourly - Police Assistant |
Police Officer

Police Officer Trainee
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Police Assistant |
Police Officer Trainee
Police Officer

Hourly - Police Reserve
Police Records Specialist
Hourly - Laborer |

Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp
Police Officer Trainee
Hourly - Pub Sfty Disp Il OT
Hourly - Police Assistant |
Hourly - Pub Sfty Disp Il OT
Hourly - Police Reserve
Hourly - Rec Leader Il
Hourly - Rec Leader Il
Hourly - Rec Leader |
Hourly - Rec Leader |
Hourly - Rec Leader Il
Hourly - Rec Leader Il
Hourly - Rec Leader Il
Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp

Hourly - Police Reserve

Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$20,242
$19,245
$19,145
$19,092
$18,677
$15,466
$15,217
$14,396
$14,284
$11,903
$11,820
$10,757
$9,248
$5,283
$5,053
$5,039
$4,986
$4,503
$4,014
$3,602
$3,571
$3,117
$3,063
$2,651
$2,453
$2,444
$2,287
$2,263
$2,003
$682
$47

$0

$0
$4,997
$4,515
$0
$40,255
$2,989
$0

$0

$0

$0
$427
$1,793
$0
$1,719
$0

$0
$134
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



