Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$366,437	\$49,716
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$320,887	\$41,738
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$303,613	\$49,607
Police Chief		Mountain View	Police	\$290,969	\$59,804
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$285,449	\$53,068
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$284,666	\$47,281
Deputy Police Chief		Mountain View	Police	\$283,799	\$62,522
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$280,089	\$50,567
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$269,325	\$45,023
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$264,400	\$52,739
Police Captain		Mountain View	Police	\$263,059	\$60,866
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$262,737	\$40,104
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$261,445	\$50,903
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$260,697	\$55,533
Police Lieutenant		Mountain View	Police	\$256,593	\$57,969
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$255,473	\$39,539
Police Lieutenant		Mountain View	Police	\$248,680	\$55,449
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$247,545	\$48,469
Police Lieutenant		Mountain View	Police	\$241,687	\$53,276
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$241,608	\$40,448
Police Lieutenant-Tier 2		Mountain View	Police	\$238,961	\$38,874
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$235,562	\$50,542
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$234,100	\$45,984
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$232,263	\$46,789
Police Captain-Tier 2		Mountain View	Police	\$232,125	\$55,210
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$229,176	\$44,462
Police Lieutenant-Tier 2		Mountain View	Police	\$229,150	\$51,921
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$227,566	\$50,036
Police Officer		Mountain View	Police	\$217,756	\$45,150
Police Sergeant		Mountain View	Police	\$214,504	\$49,248

Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$208,657	\$44,236
Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$206,054	\$43,146
Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$205,206	\$44,018
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$200,804	\$35,611
Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$199,560	\$50,785
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$198,666	\$45,310
Police Sergeant	Mountain View	Police	\$198,403	\$50,785
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$194,697	\$36,448
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$192,908	\$45,289
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$192,629	\$23,123
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$191,965	\$45,904
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$189,725	\$48,525
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$188,908	\$48,063
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$188,359	\$51,420
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$184,891	\$46,700
Senior Systems Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$181,243	\$29,858
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$181,147	\$31,482
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$179,019	\$46,541
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$177,928	\$44,706
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$177,795	\$50,733
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$175,817	\$48,173
Public Safety Dispatcher III	Mountain View	Police	\$174,306	\$25,631
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$171,883	\$37,380
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$171,503	\$21,109
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$170,929	\$48,417
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$170,282	\$29,759
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$169,766	\$37,626
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$167,247	\$50,951
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$167,076	\$43,943
Public Safety Support Srvs Mgr	Mountain View	Police	\$164,374	\$20,670
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$163,809	\$31,142
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$163,521	\$47,417

Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$162,852	\$35,406
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$162,010	\$34,325
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$160,877	\$32,917
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$157,321	\$31,483
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$156,551	\$45,629
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$156,332	\$45,329
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$155,919	\$44,982
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$154,700	\$43,694
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$153,983	\$35,280
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$153,664	\$48,614
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$153,065	\$25,263
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$151,364	\$48,870
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$151,047	\$29,701
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$150,665	\$30,567
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$148,446	\$23,270
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$148,305	\$44,726
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$146,791	\$48,826
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$146,429	\$44,726
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$146,282	\$24,899
Public Safety Dispatcher III	Mountain View	Police	\$145,427	\$49,417
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$143,519	\$35,282
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$142,471	\$39,146
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$141,371	\$30,375
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$141,334	\$31,087
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$138,060	\$29,289
Lead Public Safety Dispatcher	Mountain View	Police	\$136,346	\$21,051
Public Safety Dispatcher III	Mountain View	Police	\$135,979	\$49,418
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$134,328	\$35,699
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$129,238	\$44,059
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$128,861	\$47,858
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$127,937	\$37,037
Crime Analyst	Mountain View	Police	\$127,374	\$16,090

Police Media/Comm Rel Coord	Mountain View	Police	\$127,036	\$24,482
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$123,198	\$23,450
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$116,896	\$16,608
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$116,011	\$48,485
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$115,760	\$23,186
Property & Evidence Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$114,918	\$47,604
Lead Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$111,457	\$22,885
Police Records Supervisor	Mountain View	Police	\$111,011	\$26,781
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$109,524	\$16,423
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$108,364	\$34,384
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$107,876	\$16,348
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$107,271	\$29,701
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$106,495	\$22,266
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$106,451	\$21,038
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$106,286	\$23,049
Lead Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$106,101	\$33,796
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$103,718	\$23,259
Executive Assistant	Mountain View	Police	\$102,928	\$23,861
Analyst I	Mountain View	Police	\$102,077	\$34,356
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$97,921	\$24,908
Systems Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$97,722	\$23,254
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$97,519	\$23,139
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$96,495	\$22,421
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$92,788	\$33,461
Administrative Aide	Mountain View	Police	\$91,326	\$16,731
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$90,062	\$33,133
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$87,681	\$44,691
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$77,690	\$34,892
Police Assistant Iii-Uniformed	Mountain View	Police	\$77,280	\$21,570
Systems Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$76,699	\$12,029
Secretary	Mountain View	Police	\$76,693	\$25,071
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$75,866	\$11,165

Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$75,316	\$13,444
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$74,739	\$16,046
Lead Public Safety Dispatcher	Mountain View	Police	\$73,505	\$21,846
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$72,401	\$15,876
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$66,844	\$16,611
Office Assistant III	Mountain View	Police	\$64,570	\$23,642
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$62,938	\$30,582
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$62,554	\$0
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$62,279	\$11,464
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$62,234	\$5,970
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$61,856	\$9,141
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$58,490	\$12,516
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$50,188	\$17,348
Hourly - Skilled Trades III	Mountain View	Police	\$41,326	\$0
Lead Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$40,981	\$10,561
Hourly - Public Safety Disp II	Mountain View	Police	\$40,437	\$0
Office Assistant III	Mountain View	Police	\$40,366	\$20,988
Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp	Mountain View	Police	\$40,193	\$5,384
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$38,062	\$12,123
Hourly - Public Safety Disp II	Mountain View	Police	\$32,134	\$2,362
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$30,722	\$0
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$30,075	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Mountain View	Police	\$29,023	\$8,285
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$27,599	\$0
Hourly - Police Assistant II	Mountain View	Police	\$27,045	\$0
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$25,686	\$0
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$24,842	\$3,195
Community Services Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$23,307	\$2,675
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$22,440	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Mountain View	Police	\$21,623	\$3,996
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$21,388	\$0
Hourly - Rec Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$20,925	\$0

Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$20,242	\$0
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$19,245	\$0
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$19,145	\$4,997
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$19,092	\$4,515
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$18,677	\$0
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$15,466	\$40,255
Police Officer Trainee	Mountain View	Police	\$15,217	\$2,989
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$14,396	\$0
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$14,284	\$0
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$11,903	\$0
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$11,820	\$0
Police Officer Trainee	Mountain View	Police	\$10,757	\$427
Police Officer	Mountain View	Police	\$9,248	\$1,793
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$5,283	\$0
Police Records Specialist	Mountain View	Police	\$5,053	\$1,719
Hourly - Laborer I	Mountain View	Police	\$5,039	\$0
Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp	Mountain View	Police	\$4,986	\$0
Police Officer Trainee	Mountain View	Police	\$4,503	\$134
Hourly - Pub Sfty Disp II OT	Mountain View	Police	\$4,014	\$0
Hourly - Police Assistant I	Mountain View	Police	\$3,602	\$0
Hourly - Pub Sfty Disp II OT	Mountain View	Police	\$3,571	\$0
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$3,117	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader II	Mountain View	Police	\$3,063	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader II	Mountain View	Police	\$2,651	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader I	Mountain View	Police	\$2,453	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader I	Mountain View	Police	\$2,444	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader II	Mountain View	Police	\$2,287	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader II	Mountain View	Police	\$2,263	\$0
Hourly - Rec Leader II	Mountain View	Police	\$2,003	\$0
Hourly - Tech/Prof/Mgmt Emp	Mountain View	Police	\$682	\$0
Hourly - Police Reserve	Mountain View	Police	\$47	\$0